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AD[36]
AD[34]

GND
AD[32]

RESERVED
GND

RESERVED
RESERVED
C/BE[6]#
C/BE[4]#
GND
AD[63]
AD[61]
+V I/O
AD[59]
AD[57]
GND
AD[55]
AD[53]
GND
AD[51]
AD[49]
+V I/O
AD[47]
AD[45]
GND
AD[43]
AD[41]
GND
AD[39]
AD[37]
+V I/O
AD[35]
AD[33]
GND
RESERVED
RESERVED

RESERVEDGND

C134
0.001

C139
47UF

C135
0.001

C148
1UF

C142
0.001

C133
0.001

C147
0.1

C143
0.01

C141
0.001

C140
0.001

C145
0.01

C146
0.1

C144
0.01

C125
0.01


